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Founded 1965
11, 758 Properties in Wales

300 New Properties on site

Total number of WWH properties: 11,758

650 Staff
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Pay My Rent: What Matters

To enable residents to manage their finances and pay their rent

Residents circumstances are understood in order to provide assistance when needed
Residents receive help quickly and efficiently
Residents are given clear and correct up-front payment information

Residents pay by direct debit at a time that suits them

)

Residents have help to maximise their income P g
Residents are helped to stay out of debt \’ —'\' 3 /" .
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Pay My Rent: What Matters

To enable residents to manage their finances and pay their rent

« Residents circumstances are understood in order to provide assistance when needed

 Residents receive help quickly and efficiently

Residents are given clear and correct up-front payment information

Residents pay by direct debit at a time that suits them

Residents have help to maximise their income

Residents are helped to stay out of debt

AHA?




Pay My Rent: ﬁ.
Residents receive help quickly and efficiently Mwatesswest

e What would we expect the resident to do? — Forecast

What did the resident do? - Actual

e When do they not equal each other? — Actual — Forecast = Variance.

HELP OUR OFFICERS KNOW WHAT ARE THE VARIANCES.




Payment Plans ﬂ
(\Tliilales&West

Housing

Propose that each resident account has a payment plan:
How much is paid, how often, on what date, by what method

THE CHALLENGE

11,000+ tenancies.
New data capture — more work for officers.

Remote workers

Areas of no coverage across Wales
40 staff all need to know

Based all across Wales




Technical
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Must be secure

Devices connect using
Active Directory Connect.

Ensures devices are verified
even though they are not
directly connected to the
corporate LAN.

IOS security for Apple
devices

BR Windows Intune

Categories

AL e

B sen P agueme |

Conauna ()

Carvem! sanagemwe (' M
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Enterprise applications - User settings



Offline Mode!

No internet connection required.

Must work offline m =
ON VH\C{ESIiﬁgs & West

318 PM

All Tasks

Resco MObiIe Offline Mode

Providing data inside the residents Top features ataglance =
home is key e e

Poor cellular coverage even in

cities, means must work offline
Ability to pause and return to what el i i .
you are doing Route rlorﬂlng ek Lra*am

Ability to sync when signal
restored

Offline Reports Multimedia Device Security | “an Audit Saves costs
Management and Ang and time




Must work on mobiles
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= User Experience is crucial

= Accessible devices, light but
functional

= Good battery life
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= Straight forward to update
information
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Must be real-time

BSavEAS BUNEW ~» O REFRESM ALL

Payment Plan Summary (KB) ~

Payment Plan Status (KB) Colour

Paymert Plan Status (KB)

Payment Plan Sufficiency % Data Labels (KE)
Paymert Plan Suliciency (¥3)

B Ye:
W olank)
. No

Bl Underpaying and in Ar..
Bl (blank)

B Rent Covered

B No Payment Pran and L
B Rent Covered and nC
Wl Underpaying and Zero...
W Mo Payment Plan and .
I Overpaying and Zero..
I Overpaying and in Ar.
R Underpaying and in Cr..
B o Paymert Plan

I Rent Covered and InA..
B Overpaying and in Cre.

Payment Plan Status Bar Chart (KB)

Payment Plan Status Filtered (X3

Count ATl {Name)

300
250
200
150
100
50
0

Payment Plan Status Filtered2 (XB) v

Secrch for records
Tenancy No
1010602
1010617
1011682
1016723
1009611
1008771
1016603

100478

1.80t34

Name
Miss A Hope
Miss C Edwards
Miss CE Mooson
Miss ) Gating
Miss L Williams
Miss N K Brazendale
Miss N Soares Dos Santos

Mr & Mrs G Edwards

o

Primary Prope...

26 Weich Way...
3 Galshad Cour.
2 Woodiand Gr...
7 Poplar Road...,
27 Welch Way:...
7 Cefn y Nant...

4 Galahad Cour..

20 Langford Clo..

No

We

Wi

W

Wi

Wi

Wi

Patch {Primary...

ham Beooks

am Brooks

sam Brooks

am Brooks

am Brooks

am Brooks

jam Beooks

{isam Brooks

On Pan?

Arrears Value

£4969.86
£525.78
-£11.12
£270.72

£0.00

£268.76
7444

-£23142
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Yes

On Plan?

No
No
No
No
No

No

No
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2019 - Housing Hero
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CENTRAL SERVICE TEAM OF THE YEAR







